
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

A3

Date: 2009.08.06. Sheet    of
File: D:\bbatkaScopeMaxi\..\Sheet1.SchDoc Drawn By:

LCD fıpanel

v1.0

bbatka

COFS/RG151

T2CK/RC1 2

T3CK/RC2 3

SCK2/CN8/RG64

SDI2/CN9/RG7
5

SDO2/CN10/RG86

MCLR7

SS2/CN11/RG98

VSS9

VDD10

AN5/IC8/CN7/RB5
11AN4/IC7/CN6/RB4 12AN3/CN5/RB3 13AN2/SS1/LVDIN/CN4/RB2 14AN1/VREF-/CN3/RB1
15AN0/VREF+/CN2/RB0 16

PGC/EMUC/AN6/OCFA/RB6 17

PGD/EMUD/AN7/RB7 18

AVDD19

AVSS20

AN8/RB8 21

AN9/RB9
22

AN10/RB10 23

AN11/RB11 24VSS25

VDD
26

AN12/RB12 27

AN13/RB13 28

AN14/RB14 29

AN15/OCFB/CN12/RB15 30

U2RX/CN17/RF4 31

U2TX/CN18/RF5 32

EMUD3/U1TX/SDO1/RF3 33U1RX/SDI1/RF2 34

EMUC3/SCK1/INT0/RF6 35

SDA/RG336 SCL/RG237

VDD38

OSC1/CLKI39

OSC2/CLKO/RC15 40

VSS41

IC1/INT1/RD8 42

IC2/INT2/RD9
43

IC3/INT3/RD10 44

IC4/INT4/RD11 45

EMUC2/OC1/RD0 46

EMUD1/SOSCI/T4CK/CN1/RC13 47

EMUC1/SOSCO/T1CK/CN0/RC14 48

EMUD2/OC2/RD1 49

OC3/RD2 50

OC4/RD3 51

OC5/IC5/CN13/RD4 52

OC6/IC6/CN14/RD5
53

OC7/CN15/RD6 54

OC8/CN16/RD7 55

VSS56

VDD57

C1RX/RF0
58

C1TX/RF1 59

C2TX/RG1
60 C2RX/RG061

CSCK/RG1462

CSDI/RG1263

CSDO/RG1364

U1

DSPIC30F5011-30I/PT

D
W
RAS
NC
A10
A0
A1
A2
A3
Vcc

Vss
Q

CAS
NC
A9
A8
A7
A6
A5
A4

DRAM

KM41C4000CJ

MCLR
PGC
PGD
VCC
GND

ICSP1
ICSP_MCLR
ICSP_PGC
ICSP_PGD

GND

VDD, AVDD = 5V

C1

100nF

C2

100nF

C3

100nF

C4

100nF

C5

100nF

C6

100nF

GND

GND

VCC

R1

220

R2

10K

VCC
GND

ICSP_MCLR

VCC

1 2
Y1

7,3728Mhz

C7
15pF

C8
15pF

GND GND

W1

Jumper

ICSP_PGC
ICSP_PGD

GND GND

VCC

GND

A0
A1
A2
A3

A4
A5

A6

A7

A8
A0
A1
A2
A3
A4
A5

A8
A7
A6

W2

Jumper
W3

Jumper

D
Q
W
RAS
CAS

D
W
RAS

Q
CAS

SCK2
SDI2
SDO2
SS2

SCL
SDA

R3
10K

R4
10K

VCC

U2RX

U2TX

R5

220
R6

220

1 2
3 4
5 6
7 8
9 10
11 12

PB

Header 6X2

GND

VCC

RD5
RD6
RD7
RD8
RD9
RD10
RD11

RF0

RD7

RD5
RD6

RD8 RF0
RD11
RD10
RD9

D1
D0

D2
D3

Grafikus LCD csatl.

DISPOFF
CL2
CL1
FLM

1 2
3 4
5 6
7 8
9 10
11 12

PA

Header 6X2H

VCC

GND

SCL
SDA
SCK2
SDI2

SS2
SDO2

U2TX
U2RX


